                                              БЛАНК     ДДО   

              ( ДИФФЕРЕНЦИАЛЬНО-ДИАГНОСТИЧЕСКОГО ОПРОСНИКА)

Фамилия, имя _______________________________________________________

Назови профессию, которую ты выбрал 

Назови свои любимые школьные предметы  _______________________________________________________

	Человек--природа
	Человек-

техникка
	Человек-

человек
	Человек-

знак
	Человек -

художественный

 образ

	1а
	1б
	2а
	2б
	3а

	3б
	4а
	4б
	5а
	5б

	6а
	7б
	6б
	9б
	7а

	10а
	9а
	8а
	10б
	8б

	11а
	11б
	12а
	12б
	13а


	13б
	14а
	14б
	15а
	15б

	16а
	167б
	16б
	19б
	17а

	20а
	19а
	18а
	20б
	18б
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